
Saturday 24 December 2022 Sunday 5 February 2023

1st Reading & Psalm: Michaela Boggust 1st Reading & Psalm: Jolanta Katiniene

2nd Reading & Intercessions: Claire Kellock      2nd Reading & Intercessions: Bob Watson

Sunday 25 December 2022 Sunday 12 February 2023

1st Reading & Psalm: Eileen Sutton 1st Reading & Psalm: Natalia Matusiak

2nd Reading & Intercessions: Bob Watson 2nd Reading & Intercessions: Eileen Sutton

Sunday 1 January 2023 Sunday 19 February 2023

1st Reading & Psalm: Bob Watson 1st Reading & Psalm: Bob Watson

2nd Reading & Intercessions: Jolanta Katiniene 2nd Reading & Intercessions: Ann Simpson

Sunday 8 January 2023 Sunday 26 February 2023

1st Reading & Psalm: Natalia Matusiak 1st Reading & Psalm: Michaela Boggust

2nd Reading & Intercessions: Eilleen Sutton 2nd Reading & Intercessions: Claire Kellock

Sunday 15 January 2023 Sunday 5 March 2023

1
st 

Reading & Psalm: Claire Kellock      1
st 

Reading & Psalm: Bob Watson

2nd Reading & Intercessions: Bob Watson 2nd Reading & Intercessions: Jolanta Katiniene

Sunday 22 January 2023 Sunday 12 March 2023

1st Reading & Psalm: Michaela Boggust 1st Reading & Psalm: Anne Simpson

2
nd

 Reading & Intercessions: Claire Kellock      2
nd

 Reading & Intercessions: Bob Watson

Sunday 29 January 2023 Sunday 19 March 2023

1st Reading & Psalm: Anne Simpson 1st Reading & Psalm: Natalia Matusiak

2
nd

 Reading & Intercessions: Bob Watson 2
nd

 Reading & Intercessions: Eileen Sutton
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